Sacramento Valley Live Steamers Railroad Museum, Inc.
FACILITIES CHANGE REQUEST (FCR)

Fill out in duplicate one copy to Treasurer and one to Vice President

Originator: _Kevin Sach

Request Date: R~ € ~Zwre
Request No. Z20ib - /

Date of Completion:
P.O. #s

Project Description: Snow Sheds in Memorial Grove turn.

Project is divided into 5' sections to spread the cost over several

completed.

See attached map for location

Overall length is 65'-70Q"

List of Material: See Attached

Outside Funding Sources:

Any we can get.

Project Coordinator: _myself

Total Estimated Cost: $
Outside Funded Amount: $
Club Funded Amount: $
Final Cost at Completion: $

Long range planning review:
Officer Approval (up to $50): Initial
Board Approval (up to $800)

Membership Approval (over $800):

FCR form: 4/15/05

Status:

Estimated Man Hours to complete: ?

Time Line:

Date: ~
Date:
Date:

years till project is



lumber material needed for 5' section

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

qty

NN

50

size

4*4*6'
4*4*g'
2%6*8'
.625*5.5%6'
2%2*g'

lumber total

misc building supplies

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

1 box
3 bags
1 box
1 box
3 each

3 bags
3 each

#6*11/4
80#
5/16*3
5/16

Total

material used

pressure treated lumber
pressure treated lumber
pressure treated lumber
cedar fence picket
rough redwood lumber

box of screws for roof/sides
bag of cement

box of lag bolts

box of washers

post base

{ Total for 5' section

extra end loop

4*4*6'
4*4*8'
2*6*8'
80#

Total

pressure treated lumber
pressure treated lumber
pressure treated lumber
bag of cement

post base

Total for intial 5' section

cost each

wvrnrnouvon

w nun-unun

w »nunmn-non

7.77
10.57
8.17
2.35
2.84

6.47
3.45
18.98
9.95
9.98

7.77
10.57
8.17
3.45
9.98

material cost

$ 1554
$ 21.14
S 16.34
$117.50
S 17.04

$187.56

6.47
10.35
18.98

9.95
29.94

wr W nnn

$ 75.69

$263.25 ,

15.54
21.14
16.34
10.35
29.94

v »nnunn

$ 9331
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