Sacramento Valley Live Steamers Railroad Museum, Inc. FACILITIES CHANGE REQUEST (FCR)

Fill out in duplicate one copy to Treasurer and one to Vice President

Originator: <u>Kevin Sach</u> Request Date: <u>8 - 8 - 2016</u> Request No. <u>2016 - 1</u>	Date of Completion: P.O. #'s				
completed	orial Grove turn. ead the cost over several years till project is				
See attached map for location					
Overall length is 65'-70'					
List of Material: See Attached					
	•				
Outside Funding Sources: Any we can get.					
Project Coordinator: _myself	Estimated Man Hours to complete: _?				
Total Estimated Cost: \$ Outside Funded Amount: \$ Club Funded Amount: \$ Final Cost at Completion: \$					
Long range planning review: Status:	Time Line:				
Officer Approval (up to \$50): Initial Board Approval (up to \$800) Membership Approval (over \$800):	Date: Date: Date:				

FCR form: 4/15/05

lumber material needed for 5' section

	qty	size	material used	cos	st each	material cost
1)	2	4*4*6'	pressure treated lumber	\$	7.77	\$ 15.54
2)	2	4*4*8'	pressure treated lumber	\$	10.57	\$ 21.14
3)	4	2*6*8'	pressure treated lumber	\$	8.17	\$ 16.34
4)	50	.625*5.5*6'	cedar fence picket	\$	2.35	\$ 117.50
5)	6	2*2*8'	rough redwood lumber	\$	2.84	\$ 17.04
		lumber total				\$ 187.56
mis	c building	supplies				
1)	1 box	#6*1 1/4	box of screws for roof/sides	\$	6.47	\$ 6.47
2)	3 bags	80#	bag of cement	\$	3.45	\$ 10.35
3)	1 box	5/16*3	box of lag bolts	\$	18.98	\$ 18.98
4)	1 box	5/16	box of washers	\$	9.95	\$ 9.95
5)	3 each		post base	\$	9.98	\$ 29.94
		Total	·			\$ 75.69
	į	Total for 5' section				\$ 263.25
		extra end lo	эр			
1)	2	4*4*6'	pressure treated lumber	\$	7.77	\$ 15.54
2)	2	4*4*8'	pressure treated lumber	\$	10.57	\$ 21.14
3)	4	2*6*8'	pressure treated lumber	\$	8.17	\$ 16.34
4)	3 bags	80#	bag of cement	\$	3.45	\$ 10.35
5)	3 each		post base	\$	9.98	\$ 29.94
		Total				\$ 93.31
	ſ	Total for inti	al 5' section			\$ 356.56 / - /

